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TABLE If - SECURITIES SOLD DURING THE PAST 3 MONTHS
CYNTHIA FRENCH

C/O PARKERVISION
4446-1A HENDRICKS AVE #354
JACKSONVILLE FL 32207

TITLE OF
SECURITIES
SOLD
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON

EXHIBIT A

AMOUNT
DATE OF OF
SALE SECURITIES
SOLD

10/25/2021 7,343
10/26/2021 2,657
11/8/2021 10,000
11/15/2021 150

19-Jan-22

GROSS
PROCEEDS

$8,714.67

$3,135.26

$12,000.00
$179.06



